2024-03-25 13:50 JEAN MÜLLER - AM-60/250/3
Type:
Rated operating voltage Ue:
Rated operating current Ie:
Rated frequency:
Rated isolation voltage Ui:
Total power loss at Ith (without fuse-link) Pv:

Poles:
Width:
Type designation: AM-60/250/3
Article number: G1540000
Images
(Illustration similar)
Description
Anschlussmodul Typ AM-60/250/3,
für 60mm-, 3polig- Sammelschienensysteme, Bemessungsbetriebsstrom 250A
Fahrstuhlklemme F70 1,5-70mm² Cu
Features
AM-60/250/3
690 V
250 A
50 - 60 Hz
690 V
6.5 W
Elevator clamp F70 1,5-70mm² Cu
1,5-16 mm²
/ mm²
35-70 mm²
60 mm
5
10
mm
20
30
mm
3
54 mm
Further developments of our products and technical changes are subject to change. Alterations, errors and errata constitute no claim for damages. Our valid sales terms and
delivery conditions are available on our website http://www.jeanmueller.de